## Foundation of International Servant-Seadership Exchange Association



Tel.+)646.330.5719 / Address 350 5<sup>th</sup> Ave, New York, NY 10118 USA
Tel. +82)2.1544.5940 / 113, Teheran-ro, Gangnam-gu, Seoul, ROK
Email. unngo@isea.center Website. www.ISEA.center



## ISEA Foundation is a non-governmental organization in special consultative status with the United Nations Economic and Social Council since 2017.



## **INVITATION**

TO: UN NGO, VIPs and VVIPs of ISEA	DATE: 2019-March-21
Dear, .	

It is a great pleasure to invite you all as our VVIPs and VIPs.

The U.N. Conference on May is a huge event that ministers, mayors, U.N. representatives, experts and ambassadors from various nations are invited.

Mankind has encountered the 4th industrial revolution era. And ISEA Foundation is leading the work of changing Blockchain Finance. This will be the opportunity to guarantee Survival Human rights for all humanity and trigger the earlier advent of Welfare Society with new financial system.

Our work will accomplish the 1st and 2nd sustainability development goals of U.N. Agenda 2030. Furthermore, by preventing the problems of urbanization in the Global Civil Society, where the population moves to the large cities, it will help develop the policy-making and operation methods of Smart City which is prepared in each country.

In particular, we will learn how to apply survival money through MobiDollar, the world's common cryptocurrency that has already been presented in U.N. and developed. This conference will prepare benefits for participating nations and cities, and it is Global Governance Conference.

## Foundation of International Servant-Seadership Exchange Association



Tel.+)646.330.5719 / Address 350 5<sup>th</sup> Ave, New York, NY 10118 USA Tel. +82)2.1544.5940 / 113, Teheran-ro, Gangnam-gu, Seoul, ROK Email. unngo@isea.center Website. www.ISEA.center



Invited VVIPs can accompany your own financial experts, performers and press teams as VIP at the UN conference (Coverage is allowed only outside the United Nations, and only writing reports is allowed in the United Nations).

ISEA Foundation is first planning to make contracts on the use of survival money for each city. And those cities that made contacts with ISEA Foundation will be required to submit the plans for welfare cost per year of their cities to the High-level Committee designated by ISEA Foundation prior to this conference. The high-level committee will co-operate with ISEA Foundation to help you carry out a welfare high-definition government financial program in your future city through Mobi Dollar's survival money program.

This conference will be the world issue, and the VVIPs from participating cities will be a long-remembered precursors to humanity in history.

We will be pleased to welcome you if you wish to interview us in advance. And we also welcome your participation as VVIP.

- 21 March 2019.

I look forward to your contributions to the Global Civil Society & Survival Human rights. Sincerely,

President of ROK Susan Insuk KIM President of EU Mohiba Khalil

President of Arab middle east Emad Tareq Aljanabi

HRH. Henry Sejong Keonho KIM

Founder & Chairman of ISEA Foundation

ATTESTATION
of secretary
general
iseafoundation.org

• Contact: <u>unngo@isea.center</u> <u>thefor@iseafoundation.org</u>

• Office secretary: Mr. Sion KIM. Mrs. Seohyun PARK.

Foundation of International Servant leadership Exchange Association.